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Fly Wheel Manual Slicer
Model : SWAFVOLANO Series

The Volano range of stunning food slicers that will add instant appeal and character to any 
environment giving you the opportunity to develop your very own theatre of food instore. 
What better way to attract and delight instore customers. 

This commercial range of food slicers are high performers and sport hand-crafted 
aluminium construction with a stove-enamel finish and stainless steel food contact points.  
A piece of artwork packed full with functionality that makes it perfect for slicing quality 
meats to precise standards. Add further character with the flower wheel option.

MODEL
BLADE 

HEIGHT
(Ø MM)

CUTTING 
THICKNESS 

(MM)

CUTTING 
CAPACITY 

(MM)

SWAF300VOL
    PEDESTAL

300
-

0 - 20
-

230 x 190
-

SWAF350VOL
    PEDESTAL

350
-

0 - 25
-

270 x 240
-

SWAF370VOL
    PEDESTAL

370
-

0 -25
-

270 x 250
-
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Fly Wheel Manual Slicer
Model : WFSAFVOL Series

MODEL
OVERALL 
HEIGHT

(MM)

OVERALL 
WIDTH
(MM)

OVERALL 
LENGTH

(MM)

TOTAL 
WEIGHT

(KG)

DISTANCE 
FOOT TO 

FOOT
(MM)

SWAF300VOL
    PEDESTAL

740
795

600
730

720
730

46
65

340 x 400
-

SWAF350VOL
    PEDESTAL

800
795

710
730

870
730

81
65

400 x 650
-

SWAF370VOL
    PEDESTAL

800
795

710
730

870
730

81
65

400 x 650
-

DIMENSIONS


