

Fly Wheel Manual Slicer Model: SWAFVOLANO Series

The Volano range of stunning food slicers that will add instant appeal and character to any environment giving you the opportunity to develop your very own theatre of food instore. What better way to attract and delight instore customers.

This commercial range of food slicers are high performers and sport hand-crafted aluminium construction with a stove-enamel finish and stainless steel food contact points. A piece of artwork packed full with functionality that makes it perfect for slicing quality meats to precise standards. Add further character with the flower wheel option.



SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL	BLADE	CUTTING	CUTTING
	HEIGHT	THICKNESS	CAPACITY
	(Ø MM)	(MM)	(MM)
SWAF300VOL	300	0 - 20	230 x 190
PEDESTAL	-	-	-
SWAF350VOL	350	0 - 25	270 x 240
PEDESTAL	-	-	-
SWAF370VOL	370	0 -25	270 x 250
PEDESTAL	-	-	-

Specifications may change without notice



Phone: 1300 970 111



Fly Wheel Manual Slicer Model: WFSAFVOL Series

DIMENSIONS

MODEL	OVERALL HEIGHT (MM)	OVERALL WIDTH (MM)	OVERALL LENGTH (MM)	TOTAL WEIGHT (KG)	DISTANCE FOOT TO FOOT (MM)
SWAF300VOL	740	600	720	46	340 x 400
PEDESTAL	795	730	730	65	
SWAF350VOL	800	710	870	81	400 x 650
PEDESTAL	795	730	730	65	-
SWAF370VOL	800	710	870	81	400 x 650
PEDESTAL	795	730	730	65	-



Specifications may change without notice

Phone: 1300 970 111